880 Facet Rd.  |  Henderson, NC 27537
252-430-6970
© 2025 PathogenFocus, LLC.
PathogenFocus reserves the right to change specifications without
notice.  Consult factory for most up to date specifications.
ADB_P_v2.5
Page 1 of 4

results. Please contact your PathogenFocus
representative for proper ADB system design.
Ordering Guide:
Series Model
ADB 7000 1TP S11
1L
1H
2L
2H
3L
3H
4L
4H
5L
5H
6L
6H
ADB 7000 1TP-
- Performance Capacity *
Selectable output - For treated volume 600 to 3,000 ft3
Fixed output - For treated volume 720 to 855 ft3
Fixed output - For treated volume 855 to 990 ft3
Fixed output - For treated volume 990 to 1,242 ft3
Fixed output - For treated volume 1,242 to 1,485 ft3
Fixed output - For treated volume 1,485 to 1,620 ft3
Fixed output - For treated volume 1,620 to 1,845 ft3
Fixed output - For treated volume 1,845 to 2,520 ft3
Fixed output - For treated volume 2,520 to 3,420 ft3
Fixed output - For treated volume 3,420 to 4,860 ft3
Fixed output - For treated volume 4,860 to 6,480 ft3
Fixed output - For treated volume 6,480 to 8,010 ft3
Fixed output - For treated volume 8,010 to 9,180 ft3
-
-
Performance Capacity * -
S1 Output Option:
Switch Setting ADB 7000-1TP S1
A 600 to 1,000 ft3
B 1,000 to 1,750 ft3
C 1,750 to 3,000 ft3
(1) S1 option has three selectable outputs
controlled via a switch on the side of the unit.
See table to the right for more info.
Notes
Accessories:
D215R-1BW
D215P-1BW
Leviton Decora Smart Outlet, 15A, 120V, WiFi
Leviton Decora Smart Plug, 15A, 120V, Indoor, WiFi
D215R-1BW D215P-1BW
Voltage /
Plug
Blank
120V,
Type B Plug
230Vx
230V,
‘x’ = specify
plug type
880 Facet Rd.  |  Henderson, NC 27537
252-430-6970
© 2025 PathogenFocus, LLC.
PathogenFocus reserves the right to change specifications without
notice.  Consult factory for most up to date specifications.
ADB_P_v2.5
Page 3 of 4
ADB_P_v2.5
Page 3 of 4
ADB 7000-P | AIR DISINFECTION BIOSECURITY
No part of this document may be used for any purpose other than the purposes specifically indicated herein nor may it be
reproduced or transmitted in any form or by any means, electronic, or mechanical, including photocopying and/or recording for any